1 GKD Piggy Bank Wooden Money Bank and Coin Box Gulak Money
Bank House Handicraft Good Luck for Money Savings Unique Gift and
Home Decor (Gullak Big Size Made in India) (Hut Shape Showpiece
Buddha) | B0B61D9YGD ( GKD000528 ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1112TLHkgMvHB9adb2kznGcqg
Date & Time: 01/07/2023, 12:27:54
hrs Invoice Value: 

249.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0pFupAj00W5ncEKplidZ7AcDjIdJbUj

[...]

1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table Beautiful Design Tissue Paper
Stand with Cutwork Decorative Items for Kitchen Wooden Tissue
Paper Holder (7 x 8 inch eco Friendly)(Black Golden) | B0C2CWLMQF
( GKD000549-BK ) 
HSN:7324

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :